
Nevada

California

Utah

Arizona

IdahoOregon

California

30

29

25

27

28B 28A

22A

24

23

26

23

Sources: Esri, DeLorme, NAVTEQ, TomTom, Intermap, increment
P Corp., GEBCO, USGS, FAO, NPS, NRCAN, GeoBase, IGN,
Kadaster NL, Ordnance Survey, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China
(Hong Kong), swisstopo, and the GIS User Community

Nevada MLRAs

¯0 100 20050 Miles

Legend
Nevada_MLRAs

<all other values>
MLRA_NAME

22 - Sierra Nevada Mountains
23 - Malheur High Plateau
24 - Humboldt Area
25 - Owyhee High Plateau
26 - Carson Basin and Mountains
27 - Fallon-Lovelock Area
28A - Great Salt Lake Area
28B - Central Nevada Basin And Range
29 - Southern Nevada Basin and Range
30 - Mojave Desert
state boundary


